
The City of Sioux City does not discriminate on the basis of disability in admission to, access to, or operations of its 
programs, services, or activities.  Individuals who need auxiliary aids for effective communication in programs and services 
of the City of Sioux City are invited to make their needs and preferences known to the ADA Compliance Officer, City Hall, 
405 6th Street, Room 204, (712) 279-6259.  This notice is provided as required by Title II of the Americans with Disabilities 
Act of 1990. 

2017 CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
JANUARY 
 
Monday, January 2 ..................... New Year’s Day (Observed) - No City Council Meeting 
 
Monday, January 9 ..................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, January 16 ................... Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No City Council Meeting 
 
Thursday, January 19 ................ PLACARD HEARING: 7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, January 23 ................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, January 30 ................... Fifth Monday - No City Council Meeting 
 
 
FEBRUARY 
 
Monday, February 6 ................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, February 13 ................. COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, February 20 ................. President’s Day - No City Council Meeting 
 
Monday, February 27 ................. COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
 
MARCH 
 
Monday, March 6 ....................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, March 13 ..................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, March 20 ..................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, March 27 ..................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
 
APRIL 
 
Monday, April 3 .......................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, April 10 ........................ COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, April 17 ........................ COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, April 20 ...................... PLACARD HEARING: 7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, April 24 ........................ COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
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2017 CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
MAY 
 
Monday, May 1 ........................... Siouxland/Washington Conference - No City Council Meeting. 
 
Monday, May 8 ........................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, May 15 ......................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, May 22 ......................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, May 29 ......................... Memorial Day - No City Council Meeting 
 
 
JUNE 
 
Monday, June 5 .......................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, June 12 ........................ COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, June 19 ........................ COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, June 26 ........................ COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
 
JULY 
 
Monday, July 3 ........................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, July 10 ......................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, July 17 ......................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Thursday, July 20 ....................... PLACARD HEARING: 7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, July 24 ......................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, July 31 ......................... 5th Monday - No City Council Meeting 
 
 
AUGUST 
 
Monday, August 7 ...................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, August 14 .................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, August 21 .................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, August 28 .................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
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2017 CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 
 
Monday, September 4 ................ Labor Day - No City Council Meeting 
 
Monday, September 11 .............. COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, September 18 .............. COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, September 25 .............. COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
 
OCTOBER 
 
Monday, October 2 ..................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, October 9 ..................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, October 16 ................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Thursday, October 19 ................ PLACARD HEARING: 7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, October 23 ................... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, October 30 ................... 5th Monday - No City Council Meeting 
 
 
NOVEMBER 
 
Monday, November 6 ................. COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, November 13 ............... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, November 20 ............... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, November 27 ............... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m. 
 
 
DECEMBER 
 
Monday, December 4 ................. COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, December 11 ............... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, December 18 ............... COUNCIL MEETING: 4:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, December 25 ............... Christmas Day - No City Council Meeting 
 
 

Adjustments to the schedule may be made at any time.  
Contact the City Clerk’s Office with questions 279-6313. 

 

City Council information is available at www.sioux-city.org. 

http://www.sioux-city.org/

